AK District Engineers
AK State Employees
Alaska USA
Alaskan

ALPS

City of Fairbanks
Denali

Eielson

Fedalaska

Fort Wainwright
Frontier Alaska
Matanuska Valley
News Miner

North Country
Northern Schools
RAA

Tongass

Ward Cove

TOTALS

Gross

Loans

3,190,668
11,897,901

480,139,000

31,678,166
10,508,760
1,706,737
20,702,474
10,506,412
67,559,000
15,430,738
30,710,444
24,565,825
401,710
7,998,756
13,627,477
4,428,546
4,917,849
2,289,097

742,159,560

Loan Loss

Reserve

(35,982)
(92,287)

(12,848,000)
(1,121,267

(65,000)
(39,145)

(1,535,579)

(226,909)

(4,315,000)

(263,302)
(624,747)
(460,479)
(3,927)
(162,787)
(227,488)
(192,519)
(40,877)
(38,784)

(22,284,079)

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION OF BANKING, SECURITIES AND CORPORATIONS
Paul Fuhs, Commissioner
Willis F. Kirkpatrick, Director

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT OF CREDIT UNIONS IN ALASKA
as of December 31, 1989

Dividends, Accounts
Total Other TOTAL Notes & Interest Payable &

Investments Assets ASSETS Payable Other Liab. Shares

6,239,812 279,154 10,281,877 194,981 46,260 9,699,685
6,317,735 475,107 19,671,882 45,377 92,228 19,002,403
321,005,000 76,862,000 882,862,000 83,708,000 3,949,000 793,850,000
16,914,652 4,798,234 54,767,444 494,978 323,469 51,322,239
1,723,130 134,362 12,883,310 174,086 156,713 11,174,647
670,997 138,261 2,497,107 30,598 41,518 2,234,122
8,528,872 3,275,295 31,470,203 285,814 177,825 31,986,761
1,621,043 645,186 13,603,576 (4] 89,5621 13,392,100
28,731,000 3,821,000 103,405,000 425,000 1,938,000 108,842,000
1,097,629 745,972 20,087,509 o 229,677 18,768,783
29,622,586 4,437,871 65,808,682 42,176 322,458 61,782,045
15,168,490 2,865,275 45,133,096 281,015 123,694 43,575,714
192,849 11,423 637,067 10,214 o 672,895
9,038,281 820,143 18,242,926 70,145 276,331 17,456,365
4,912,844 2,273,209 22,812,889 70,755 125,211 22,023,057
2,298,797 580,131 7,386,946 104,624 11,437 7.306,686
4,065,653 300,488 9,471,643 19,440 28,329 9,173,023
860,992 105,430 3,216,735 26,964 6,019 2,991,856

459,010,262 102,568,541 1,324,239,892 85,984,167 7,937,690 1,225,154,381

Undivided
Profits

174,397
120,797
121,000
1,480,292
1,024,104
141,924
(980,197)
94,034
(7,800,000)
523,702
3,473,734
861,086
23,419
248,749
187,415
(35,801)
47,192
88,068

(206,085)

TOTAL
LIABILITIES
& CAPITAL

10,281,877
19,671,882

882,862,000

54,767,444
12,883,310

2,497,107
31,470,203
13,603,576

103,405,000

20,087,509
65,808,682
45,133,096
637,067
18,242,926
22,812,889
7,386,946
9,471,643
3,216,735

1,324,239,892



